
NYSPHSAA Girls Gymnastics Championships

Team  V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total
SECTION 1 44.250 3 45.675 1 45.875 1 46.775 2 182.575

SECTION 6 45.200 1 45.300 2 43.925 4 46.825 1 181.250

SECTION 11 43.725 5 44.450 3 45.650 2 46.675 3 180.500

SECTION 3 43.825 4 43.375 4 43.875 5 43.375 8 174.450

SECTION 8 44.300 2 42.575 6 43.300 6 44.125 5 174.300

SECTION 5 42.800 7 42.975 5 41.325 8 43.475 7 170.575

SECTION 9 40.850 9 41.200 7 44.725 3 43.500 6 170.275

SECTION 2 42.825 6 40.400 8 41.625 7 44.325 4 169.175

PSAL 41.400 8 38.025 9 40.525 9 41.975 9 161.925



2007 NYSPHSAA Girls Gymnastics Championships

Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Team

1 9.575 38.35 Kylie Shields SECTION 1
2 9.25 36.475 Danielle Hover SECTION 6
3 9.2 37.125 Jessica Panza SECTION 8
3 9.2 18.45 TIE  - Amanda Recor SECTION 6
4 9.15 35.975 Sarah Moore SECTION 5
5 9.025 36.825 Kristina Arcury SECTION 6
6 9 36.4 Chelsea Savit SECTION 11
7 8.975 35.925 Kara Denicola SECTION 3
7 8.975 35.875 TIE  - Deanna Favero SECTION 6
8 8.95 36.75 Jillian Hudson SECTION 1
9 8.925 35.25 Erin Senior SECTION 8

10 8.875 36.05 Rachel Lamensdorf SECTION 11
11 8.85 36.475 Dana Goodknight SECTION 2
12 8.825 17.275 Brittany Hervey SECTION 8
12 8.825 8.825 TIE  - Stephanie Pastorelli SECTION 3
13 8.8 36.375 Emily Hill SECTION 11
14 8.775 34.875 Justine Picianno SECTION 5
14 8.775 25.35 TIE  - Alyssa Knaack SECTION 2
15 8.75 34.45 Terissa Mignacca SECTION 3
15 8.75 27.45 TIE  - Christine DelPrince SECTION 6
16 8.725 17.05 Stephanie Spetka SECTION 3
17 8.675 17.3 Paige McCarthy SECTION 8
17 8.675 8.675 TIE  - Meagan Kenney SECTION 1
17 8.675 8.675 Caitlin Stroke SECTION 8
18 8.65 16.55 Janet Delgado PSAL
19 8.625 23.325 Amy Selig SECTION 2
20 8.55 35.2 Kelly Young SECTION 6
20 8.55 17.425 TIE  - Kaelei Spoor SECTION 3
20 8.55 17.225 TIE  - Erin Woerner SECTION 11
21 8.525 17.825 Emily McKiernan SECTION 1



21 8.525 8.525 TIE  - Elizabeth McKiernan SECTION 1
22 8.5 35.975 Brittanie Demeno PSAL
22 8.5 35.55 TIE  - Casey DeMaille SECTION 11
22 8.5 32.8 TIE  - Melanie Sosnowski SECTION 8
23 8.475 36.05 Candace Young SECTION 1
24 8.4 17.1 Stephanie Monnat SECTION 5
25 8.375 33.225 Rachel Wittig SECTION 9
25 8.375 32.575 TIE  - Breanne Clark SECTION 2
25 8.375 25.625 TIE  - Rebecca Lopez SECTION 11
26 8.35 17.275 Alyssa Zuna SECTION 9
27 8.325 31.675 Paige Wray SECTION 5
28 8.275 33.475 Kelly Benfey SECTION 3
29 8.225 28.975 Jerrica Daniels SECTION 7
30 8.2 34.025 Heather Markus SECTION 2
30 8.2 8.2 TIE  - Janine Best SECTION 7
31 8.175 16.325 Alexa Patnaude SECTION 2
32 8.15 15.9 Maria Sulli SECTION 5
33 8.1 31.85 Ashley Peaceman PSAL
33 8.1 30.975 TIE  - Oriana So PSAL
34 8.075 35.625 Carley Stote SECTION 9
34 8.075 30.525 TIE  - Stephanie Kaiser SECTION 7
35 8.05 8.05 Victoria Cannon PSAL
36 8.025 34.025 Randi Kelder SECTION 9
36 8.025 24.725 TIE  - Gabi Ferraro SECTION 9
37 8 16.05 Charisse Abellard SECTION 7
38 7.9 32.375 Alona Huber SECTION 5
38 7.9 7.9 TIE  - Chloe Rappaport PSAL
39 7.85 7.85 Stephanie Desotell SECTION 7
40 7.75 15.1 Kelly Ross SECTION 9
41 7.55 31.05 Meredith Gratton SECTION 7



Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Team

1 9.85 38.35 Kylie Shields SECTION 1
2 9.625 9.625 Brittany Voll SECTION 5
3 9.5 37.125 Jessica Panza SECTION 8
4 9.425 36.375 Emily Hill SECTION 11
5 9.325 36.475 Dana Goodknight SECTION 2
5 9.325 36.475 Danielle Hover SECTION 6
6 9.225 35.875 Deanna Favero SECTION 6
7 9.2 35.975 Sarah Moore SECTION 5
7 9.2 35.2 TIE  - Kelly Young SECTION 6
8 9.15 36.75 Jillian Hudson SECTION 1
8 9.15 36.05 TIE  - Candace Young SECTION 1
9 9.125 35.975 Brittanie Demeno PSAL

10 9.075 34.45 Terissa Mignacca SECTION 3
10 9.075 9.075 TIE  - Taylor Redmond SECTION 1
11 9.025 35.625 Carley Stote SECTION 9
12 8.95 8.95 Allison Osmundsen SECTION 8
13 8.925 25.625 Rebecca Lopez SECTION 11
14 8.9 36.825 Kristina Arcury SECTION 6
15 8.875 35.925 Kara Denicola SECTION 3
16 8.825 34.025 Randi Kelder SECTION 9
17 8.8 36.05 Rachel Lamensdorf SECTION 11
18 8.675 36.4 Chelsea Savit SECTION 11
18 8.675 8.675 TIE  - Brittany Pogoda SECTION 3
19 8.65 8.65 Kelsey Kryszak SECTION 6
20 8.625 35.55 Casey DeMaille SECTION 11
21 8.45 35.25 Erin Senior SECTION 8
21 8.45 8.45 TIE  - Danielle Bonner SECTION 1
21 8.45 8.45 Kailyn Arcury SECTION 6
21 8.45 8.45 Diona Straub SECTION 1
22 8.425 26.15 Brittany Skidmore SECTION 3
23 8.35 17 Carley Williams SECTION 9
24 8.325 34.875 Justine Picianno SECTION 5
24 8.325 17.425 TIE  - Ashley Fleming SECTION 11
24 8.325 17.05 TIE  - Stephanie Spetka SECTION 3



25 8.275 34.025 Heather Markus SECTION 2
26 8.2 32.375 Alona Huber SECTION 5
27 8.175 33.475 Kelly Benfey SECTION 3
28 8.15 16.325 Alexa Patnaude SECTION 2
29 7.975 7.975 Caitlin Baldwin SECTION 8
30 7.9 30.975 Oriana So PSAL
31 7.7 32.8 Melanie Sosnowski SECTION 8
32 7.65 33.225 Rachel Wittig SECTION 9
33 7.625 7.625 Elissa Madonia SECTION 5
34 7.6 32.575 Breanne Clark SECTION 2
35 7.35 15.1 Kelly Ross SECTION 9
36 7.2 31.05 Meredith Gratton SECTION 7
37 7.125 22.675 Elizabeth Glicksman PSAL
38 7.05 7.05 Toni Whitbeck SECTION 2
39 6.975 6.975 Leah Evans PSAL
40 6.95 23.325 Amy Selig SECTION 2
41 6.9 31.85 Ashley Peaceman PSAL
42 6.875 6.875 Erin Roach SECTION 8
43 6.825 15.1 Karen Yu PSAL
44 6.725 31.675 Paige Wray SECTION 5
45 6.5 30.525 Stephanie Kaiser SECTION 7
46 6.45 6.45 Francine Price SECTION 7
47 6.35 22.7 Kearstin Ross SECTION 9
48 5.2 28.975 Jerrica Daniels SECTION 7
48 5.2 11.5 TIE  - Morgan Jordan SECTION 7
48 5.2 5.2 TIE  - Amanda Boutelle SECTION 7



Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Team

1 9.375 36.825 Kristina Arcury SECTION 6
1 9.375 27.45 TIE  - Christine DelPrince SECTION 6
2 9.35 36.75 Jillian Hudson SECTION 1
3 9.325 36.4 Chelsea Savit SECTION 11
3 9.325 9.325 TIE  - Maegan Butler SECTION 1
4 9.225 38.35 Kylie Shields SECTION 1
4 9.225 35.625 TIE  - Carley Stote SECTION 9
5 9.2 37.125 Jessica Panza SECTION 8
6 9.175 36.05 Rachel Lamensdorf SECTION 11
6 9.175 36.05 Candace Young SECTION 1
7 9.15 33.225 Rachel Wittig SECTION 9
8 9.1 36.475 Dana Goodknight SECTION 2
8 9.1 17.425 TIE  - Ashley Fleming SECTION 11
9 9.05 35.55 Casey DeMaille SECTION 11

10 9 36.375 Emily Hill SECTION 11
10 9 35.975 TIE  - Brittanie Demeno PSAL
10 9 35.925 TIE  - Kara Denicola SECTION 3
10 9 34.025 TIE  - Randi Kelder SECTION 9
11 8.95 26.15 Brittany Skidmore SECTION 3
12 8.925 17.275 Alyssa Zuna SECTION 9
12 8.925 8.925 TIE  - Kaija Aploks SECTION 3
13 8.85 8.85 Danielle Sadick SECTION 8
14 8.825 35.25 Erin Senior SECTION 8
15 8.8 8.8 Sarah Sullivan SECTION 1
16 8.75 34.025 Heather Markus SECTION 2
17 8.725 34.875 Justine Picianno SECTION 5
17 8.725 33.475 TIE  - Kelly Benfey SECTION 3
18 8.7 17.1 Stephanie Monnat SECTION 5
19 8.675 17.225 Erin Woerner SECTION 11
20 8.625 31.85 Ashley Peaceman PSAL
21 8.6 36.475 Danielle Hover SECTION 6
22 8.5 8.5 Kathryn Coghlan SECTION 1
23 8.425 24.725 Gabi Ferraro SECTION 9
24 8.325 35.2 Kelly Young SECTION 6



25 8.275 34.45 Terissa Mignacca SECTION 3
26 8.25 35.875 Deanna Favero SECTION 6
26 8.25 16.2 TIE  - Lauren Ferrone SECTION 3
27 8.225 8.225 Heather Trumpy SECTION 8
28 8.2 8.2 Lesley Slade SECTION 8
29 8.15 35.975 Sarah Moore SECTION 5
29 8.15 31.05 TIE  - Meredith Gratton SECTION 7
30 8.1 32.8 Melanie Sosnowski SECTION 8
31 8.05 31.675 Paige Wray SECTION 5
32 8 32.575 Breanne Clark SECTION 2
32 8 25.35 TIE  - Alyssa Knaack SECTION 2
33 7.95 30.525 Stephanie Kaiser SECTION 7
33 7.95 7.95 TIE  - Taylor Wierzba SECTION 6
34 7.9 16.55 Janet Delgado PSAL
35 7.775 7.775 Alyssa Carlson SECTION 2
36 7.75 23.325 Amy Selig SECTION 2
37 7.7 32.375 Alona Huber SECTION 5
38 7.5 22.675 Elizabeth Glicksman PSAL
38 7.5 15.575 TIE  - Sandra Devito PSAL
38 7.5 15.35 TIE  - Kelsey Conroy SECTION 7
39 7.475 7.475 Renae Ranzenbach SECTION 5
40 7.275 30.975 Oriana So PSAL
41 7.25 22.7 Kearstin Ross SECTION 9
42 7.2 7.2 Stephanie Breyette SECTION 7
43 7.05 28.975 Jerrica Daniels SECTION 7
44 6.525 6.525 Tiffany Reyell SECTION 7



Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Team

1 9.7 38.35 Kylie Shields SECTION 1
2 9.55 9.55 Courtney Mangini SECTION 11
3 9.525 36.825 Kristina Arcury SECTION 6
4 9.475 35.975 Sarah Moore SECTION 5
5 9.425 35.875 Deanna Favero SECTION 6
6 9.4 36.4 Chelsea Savit SECTION 11
7 9.375 35.55 Casey DeMaille SECTION 11
8 9.35 35.975 Brittanie Demeno PSAL
9 9.325 27.45 Christine DelPrince SECTION 6

10 9.3 36.75 Jillian Hudson SECTION 1
10 9.3 36.475 TIE  - Danielle Hover SECTION 6
10 9.3 35.625 TIE  - Carley Stote SECTION 9
10 9.3 17.825 TIE  - Emily McKiernan SECTION 1
11 9.25 36.05 Candace Young SECTION 1
11 9.25 18.45 TIE  - Amanda Recor SECTION 6
12 9.225 37.125 Jessica Panza SECTION 8
12 9.225 9.225 TIE  - Melanie Ortiz SECTION 1
13 9.2 36.475 Dana Goodknight SECTION 2
13 9.2 36.05 TIE  - Rachel Lamensdorf SECTION 11
14 9.15 36.375 Emily Hill SECTION 11
15 9.125 35.2 Kelly Young SECTION 6
16 9.1 22.7 Kearstin Ross SECTION 9
17 9.075 35.925 Kara Denicola SECTION 3
18 9.05 35.25 Erin Senior SECTION 8
18 9.05 34.875 TIE  - Justine Picianno SECTION 5
19 9 9 Nicole Zamora SECTION 1
20 8.925 8.925 Tara Harding SECTION 2
21 8.875 17.425 Kaelei Spoor SECTION 3
22 8.8 34.025 Heather Markus SECTION 2
22 8.8 8.8 TIE  - Amber Finch SECTION 2
23 8.775 26.15 Brittany Skidmore SECTION 3
24 8.725 8.725 Brittany Trumpy SECTION 8
25 8.65 17 Carley Williams SECTION 9
26 8.625 17.3 Paige McCarthy SECTION 8



27 8.6 32.575 Breanne Clark SECTION 2
28 8.575 32.375 Alona Huber SECTION 5
28 8.575 31.675 TIE  - Paige Wray SECTION 5
28 8.575 25.35 TIE  - Alyssa Knaack SECTION 2
29 8.5 32.8 Melanie Sosnowski SECTION 8
29 8.5 28.975 TIE  - Jerrica Daniels SECTION 7
30 8.45 17.275 Brittany Hervey SECTION 8
31 8.35 34.45 Terissa Mignacca SECTION 3
32 8.325 25.625 Rebecca Lopez SECTION 11
33 8.3 33.475 Kelly Benfey SECTION 3
34 8.275 24.725 Gabi Ferraro SECTION 9
34 8.275 15.1 TIE  - Karen Yu PSAL
35 8.225 31.85 Ashley Peaceman PSAL
36 8.175 34.025 Randi Kelder SECTION 9
37 8.15 31.05 Meredith Gratton SECTION 7
38 8.075 15.575 Sandra Devito PSAL
39 8.05 33.225 Rachel Wittig SECTION 9
39 8.05 22.675 TIE  - Elizabeth Glicksman PSAL
39 8.05 16.05 TIE  - Charisse Abellard SECTION 7
40 8 30.525 Stephanie Kaiser SECTION 7
41 7.95 16.2 Lauren Ferrone SECTION 3
42 7.85 15.35 Kelsey Conroy SECTION 7
43 7.8 7.8 Kayleigh Caswell SECTION 5
44 7.75 15.9 Maria Sulli SECTION 5
45 7.7 30.975 Oriana So PSAL
46 6.3 11.5 Morgan Jordan SECTION 7



All Around
Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Team V UB BB FX

1 38.35 9.85 Kylie Shields SECTION 1 9.575 9.85 9.225 9.7
2 37.125 9.5 Jessica Panza SECTION 8 9.2 9.5 9.2 9.225
3 36.825 9.525 Kristina Arcury SECTION 6 9.025 8.9 9.375 9.525
4 36.75 9.35 Jillian Hudson SECTION 1 8.95 9.15 9.35 9.3
5 36.475 9.325 Danielle Hover SECTION 6 9.25 9.325 8.6 9.3
5 36.475 9.325 TIE - Dana Goodknight SECTION 2 8.85 9.325 9.1 9.2
6 36.4 9.4 Chelsea Savit SECTION 11 9 8.675 9.325 9.4
7 36.375 9.425 Emily Hill SECTION 11 8.8 9.425 9 9.15
8 36.05 9.25 Candace Young SECTION 1 8.475 9.15 9.175 9.25
8 36.05 9.2 TIE - Rachel Lamensdorf SECTION 11 8.875 8.8 9.175 9.2
9 35.975 9.475 Sarah Moore SECTION 5 9.15 9.2 8.15 9.475
9 35.975 9.35 TIE - Brittanie Demeno PSAL 8.5 9.125 9 9.35

10 35.925 9.075 Kara Denicola SECTION 3 8.975 8.875 9 9.075
11 35.875 9.425 Deanna Favero SECTION 6 8.975 9.225 8.25 9.425
12 35.625 9.3 Carley Stote SECTION 9 8.075 9.025 9.225 9.3
13 35.55 9.375 Casey DeMaille SECTION 11 8.5 8.625 9.05 9.375
14 35.25 9.05 Erin Senior SECTION 8 8.925 8.45 8.825 9.05
15 35.2 9.2 Kelly Young SECTION 6 8.55 9.2 8.325 9.125
16 34.875 9.05 Justine Picianno SECTION 5 8.775 8.325 8.725 9.05
17 34.45 9.075 Terissa Mignacca SECTION 3 8.75 9.075 8.275 8.35
18 34.025 9 Randi Kelder SECTION 9 8.025 8.825 9 8.175
18 34.025 8.8 TIE - Heather Markus SECTION 2 8.2 8.275 8.75 8.8
19 33.475 8.725 Kelly Benfey SECTION 3 8.275 8.175 8.725 8.3
20 33.225 9.15 Rachel Wittig SECTION 9 8.375 7.65 9.15 8.05
21 32.8 8.5 Melanie Sosnowski SECTION 8 8.5 7.7 8.1 8.5
22 32.575 8.6 Breanne Clark SECTION 2 8.375 7.6 8 8.6
23 32.375 8.575 Alona Huber SECTION 5 7.9 8.2 7.7 8.575
24 31.85 8.625 Ashley Peaceman PSAL 8.1 6.9 8.625 8.225
25 31.675 8.575 Paige Wray SECTION 5 8.325 6.725 8.05 8.575
26 31.05 8.15 Meredith Gratton SECTION 7 7.55 7.2 8.15 8.15
27 30.975 8.1 Oriana So PSAL 8.1 7.9 7.275 7.7
28 30.525 8.075 Stephanie Kaiser SECTION 7 8.075 6.5 7.95 8
29 28.975 8.5 Jerrica Daniels SECTION 7 8.225 5.2 7.05 8.5
30 27.45 9.375 Christine DelPrince SECTION 6 8.75 0 9.375 9.325



31 26.15 8.95 Brittany Skidmore SECTION 3 0 8.425 8.95 8.775
32 25.625 8.925 Rebecca Lopez SECTION 11 8.375 8.925 0 8.325
33 25.35 8.775 Alyssa Knaack SECTION 2 8.775 0 8 8.575
34 24.725 8.425 Gabi Ferraro SECTION 9 8.025 0 8.425 8.275
35 23.325 8.625 Amy Selig SECTION 2 8.625 6.95 7.75 0
36 22.7 9.1 Kearstin Ross SECTION 9 0 6.35 7.25 9.1
37 22.675 8.05 Elizabeth Glicksman PSAL 0 7.125 7.5 8.05
38 18.45 9.25 Amanda Recor SECTION 6 9.2 0 0 9.25
39 17.825 9.3 Emily McKiernan SECTION 1 8.525 0 0 9.3
40 17.425 9.1 Ashley Fleming SECTION 11 0 8.325 9.1 0
40 17.425 8.875 TIE - Kaelei Spoor SECTION 3 8.55 0 0 8.875
41 17.3 8.675 Paige McCarthy SECTION 8 8.675 0 0 8.625
42 17.275 8.925 Alyssa Zuna SECTION 9 8.35 0 8.925 0
42 17.275 8.825 TIE - Brittany Hervey SECTION 8 8.825 0 0 8.45
43 17.225 8.675 Erin Woerner SECTION 11 8.55 0 8.675 0
44 17.1 8.7 Stephanie Monnat SECTION 5 8.4 0 8.7 0
45 17.05 8.725 Stephanie Spetka SECTION 3 8.725 8.325 0 0
46 17 8.65 Carley Williams SECTION 9 0 8.35 0 8.65
47 16.55 8.65 Janet Delgado PSAL 8.65 0 7.9 0
48 16.325 8.175 Alexa Patnaude SECTION 2 8.175 8.15 0 0
49 16.05 8.05 Charisse Abellard SECTION 7 8 0 0 8.05
50 15.9 8.15 Maria Sulli SECTION 5 8.15 0 0 7.75
51 15.575 8.075 Sandra Devito PSAL 0 0 7.5 8.075
52 15.35 7.85 Kelsey Conroy SECTION 7 0 0 7.5 7.85
53 15.1 8.275 Karen Yu PSAL 0 6.825 0 8.275
53 15.1 7.75 TIE - Kelly Ross SECTION 9 7.75 7.35 0 0
54 11.5 6.3 Morgan Jordan SECTION 7 0 5.2 0 6.3
55 9.625 9.625 Brittany Voll SECTION 5 0 9.625 0 0
56 9.55 9.55 Courtney Mangini SECTION 11 0 0 0 9.55
57 9.325 9.325 Maegan Butler SECTION 1 0 0 9.325 0
58 9.225 9.225 Melanie Ortiz SECTION 1 0 0 0 9.225
59 9.075 9.075 Taylor Redmond SECTION 1 0 9.075 0 0
60 9 9 Nicole Zamora SECTION 1 0 0 0 9
61 8.95 8.95 Allison Osmundsen SECTION 8 0 8.95 0 0
62 8.925 8.925 Kaija Aploks SECTION 3 0 0 8.925 0
62 8.925 8.925 TIE - Tara Harding SECTION 2 0 0 0 8.925
63 8.85 8.85 Danielle Sadick SECTION 8 0 0 8.85 0



64 8.825 8.825 Stephanie Pastorelli SECTION 3 8.825 0 0 0
65 8.8 8.8 Amber Finch SECTION 2 0 0 0 8.8
65 8.8 8.8 TIE - Sarah Sullivan SECTION 1 0 0 8.8 0
66 8.725 8.725 Brittany Trumpy SECTION 8 0 0 0 8.725
67 8.675 8.675 Caitlin Stroke SECTION 8 8.675 0 0 0
67 8.675 8.675 TIE - Meagan Kenney SECTION 1 8.675 0 0 0
67 8.675 8.675 TIE - Brittany Pogoda SECTION 3 0 8.675 0 0
68 8.65 8.65 Kelsey Kryszak SECTION 6 0 8.65 0 0
69 8.525 8.525 Elizabeth McKiernan SECTION 1 8.525 0 0 0
70 8.5 8.5 Kathryn Coghlan SECTION 1 0 0 8.5 0
71 8.45 8.45 Danielle Bonner SECTION 1 0 8.45 0 0
71 8.45 8.45 TIE - Diona Straub SECTION 1 0 8.45 0 0
71 8.45 8.45 TIE - Kailyn Arcury SECTION 6 0 8.45 0 0
72 8.225 8.225 Heather Trumpy SECTION 8 0 0 8.225 0
73 8.2 8.2 Janine Best SECTION 7 8.2 0 0 0
73 8.2 8.2 TIE - Lesley Slade SECTION 8 0 0 8.2 0
74 8.05 8.05 Victoria Cannon PSAL 8.05 0 0 0
75 7.975 7.975 Caitlin Baldwin SECTION 8 0 7.975 0 0
76 7.95 7.95 Taylor Wierzba SECTION 6 0 0 7.95 0
77 7.9 7.9 Chloe Rappaport PSAL 7.9 0 0 0
78 7.85 7.85 Stephanie Desotell SECTION 7 7.85 0 0 0
79 7.8 7.8 Kayleigh Caswell SECTION 5 0 0 0 7.8
80 7.775 7.775 Alyssa Carlson SECTION 2 0 0 7.775 0
81 7.625 7.625 Elissa Madonia SECTION 5 0 7.625 0 0
82 7.475 7.475 Renae Ranzenbach SECTION 5 0 0 7.475 0
83 7.2 7.2 Stephanie Breyette SECTION 7 0 0 7.2 0
84 7.05 7.05 Toni Whitbeck SECTION 2 0 7.05 0 0
85 6.975 6.975 Leah Evans PSAL 0 6.975 0 0
86 6.875 6.875 Erin Roach SECTION 8 0 6.875 0 0
87 6.525 6.525 Tiffany Reyell SECTION 7 0 0 6.525 0
88 6.45 6.45 Francine Price SECTION 7 0 6.45 0 0
89 5.2 5.2 Amanda Boutelle SECTION 7 0 5.2 0 0
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